INDEX#

987
984
986
1118
1079
1954
1592
1265
9/
1250
786
1251
1249
151
1131
1094
1375
1376
616
142
1912
14913
1576
699
090
sis
1148
S
964

1176
2302

gk
1000
1428
1368
584

1944
1943
58

1830
1881
1309
1308
189

1844
1304
11953
1834
1950
1951
1696
1668
150

1957

1741
1462
1880
1566
1 69
1042
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SURNAME

NEIL
NEIL
NEIL
NEILL
NELSON
NELSON
NELSON
NEWMAN
NEWMAN
NEWMAN
NEWMAN
NEWMAN
NEWTON
NEWTON
NICHOLS
NICHOLS
NICKERSON
NICKERSON
NizpPs
NOBLETT
NOBLIN
NOBLIN
NOBLIN
NORMAN
NORMAN
NORRIS
NORRIS
NORTON
NORTON

ODELL
OGLE
OLDHAM
OLIVER
OLIVER
ORELL
OSBORN
OSWALT
OSWALT
OSWALT
OVERSTREET
OVERSTREET
OWENS
OWENS
OWENS
OWENS
OWENS
OWENS
OWENS
OWENS
OWENS
OWENS
OWENS
OWENS
OWENS

PACK
PACKWOOD
PAGE
PALMER
PALMER
PALMER

N-O-P
FIRST NAME

ENOCH B
JAMES W
SIMEON P
ROBERT
JEROME C
JOHN
MILDRED C
ALLIE W
COLMORE
MACK
MARTIN R
THORO
ARTHUR
JASPER
CORA A

WM W
JOSHUA
WILLIAM A
JOHN
THOMAS

B R
FREDERICK
W e

B

xR
GHER I SHEl AN
FRANK
HENRY G
NINA

JOHN
ARCHA J
GEORGE
ELSWORTH
WILLIAM
R TFY
HENRY
ELENTEY:
HENRY
LUTHER
ROBERT M
WILLIAM
ANDREW
AURTHER
BAEEY
DANIEL M C
DILLARD
DILLE
LA M
JAMES C
JOHN A
LANTA
LEMUEL
WAIN J
WILLIAM B

SUSAN 1T
W G
SARAH
BERTHA
J W
JOHN



425
589
1488
677
1068
672
862
1747
1746
1105
947
964
50
620
6o
610
1536
768
769
1515
1769
1787
38
829
803
26
2.9
474
1207
850
824
1643
83
155
1849
440
817
1262
965
989
79
985
953
792
1360
1218
1367
232
233
2
608
560
517
562
1264
1948
1947
636
1402
1268
783
692
361
1576
il 85310
L 621
498
1196
1296
1199
607
655

PALMER
PARISH
PARKER
PARKER
PARKER
PARKER
PARKS
PARKS
PARKS
PARSONS
PARSONS
PARSONS
PARSONS
PATRICK
PATRICK
PAYNE
PAYNE
PEARCE
PEARCE
PEARSON
PEARSON
PEATERS
PEEBLES
PEITER
PELLET
PENDERGRASS
PENDERGRASS
PENDERGRASS
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERKINS
PERRY
PETERS
PETERS
PETERS
PETERS
PETERS
PETERS
PETERSON
PETERSON
PETERSON
PEUGH
PEUGH
PEUGH
PHARIS
PHENIX
PHEONIX
PHEONIX
PHEONIX
PHEE TR R
PHEE R R
PHILIPS
PHEE T B R
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHILLIPS
PHIPPS
PICKERING
PIERCE
PIERCE
Pilalh
PINKLEY
PINKLEY
PINKLEY
BETTS
PLUMMER

WILSON
MARTHA E
A

JOHN
LEWIS E
THOMAS J
CASPER: )
HOWARD
MICHAEL C
HENRY G
HIRAM H
MARTHA D
W C
HENRY
ISAAC
FRANKIE
JAMES
JAMES J
JOHN H
JOHN
WILLIAM
CHARLES J
SAMUEL D
CHARLIE W
DANIEL C
GEORGE
JOHN E
WILLIAM
DEWIT
GEORGE
KINDRED
LURA
MARTHA J
OSCAR
STEPHEN
WILLIAM
WM

JOHN
ALFRED
ENOS F
GREEN C
JOHN B
OSA D

WM
JESSEE
THOMAS
WILLIAM
ALFRED R
ELIJAH
LEIWS S
JOHN
THADEOUS
GILBERT
JAMES
WESLEY
CHARLES
EDWARD
JAMES L
JAMES
JOHN
MONROE
WESLY P
ANDREW
MINNIE
BERTHA

D W
THOMAS
BENJAMIN
JOHN
RACHEL E
ALBERT
HENRY



975
Lty
168
905
904
287
746
742
1360
355
1579
1414

1451
600
599
601
1556
756
1166
221
646
115
593
1586
Lol s
1566
1624
58
1584
g
2.8
00
1347
1555
73
341

PLUMMER
1SLBANTS R L
POINTS
BOIEN:S
POINTS
POINTS
POPE

POPE
PORTER
PORTER
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
PRATT
PRI:GE
PRI:GE
PRI:GE
PRI:GE
PRI:GE
PRINCE
PRITCHARD
PRITCHARD
PRITCHARD
PRITCHARD
PRITCHARD
PRITCHARD
PRITCHARD
PRUETT
BRI LT
PRYOR
PUGH
PURNELL
JENEDyIIEE

JOHN
AUSNAY
ARTHUR
DANIEL
JACK
WILLIAM
JOHN . I
WM
CLYDE
JAMES R
AMANDA
DIXON H
HORACE
PHYLA
RALPH W
TRUMAN
WILLIAM
T E
CELIA
JOHN L
MARTHA
PETER
SILAS
FRED
ALBERT G
DANIEL
JAMES H
THOMAS D
LHOS G
Vo

W W
THOMAS D
EGBERT
WISLEY
JOE
JAMES
WILLIAM

RETURN TO ALPHABET & TOWNSHIP LIST
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